
OCCUPATIONAL INDEX TO CLASSES

MUNICIPAL FIRE AND POLICE CIVIL SERVICE

IBERIA PARISH FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT #1 (LYDIA)

FIRE SERVICE

LINE CLASSES

FIREFIGHTER/OPERATOR *
FIRE CAPTAIN **
DEPUTY FIRE CHIEF** 
FIRE CHIEF *

LINE SUPPORT CLASS

AIRCRAFT RESCUE AND FIRE FIGHTING COORDINATOR *
FIRE DEPARTMENT MECHANIC *

*   Competitive Class IB#1     04-17-95
**  Promotional Class Rev      01-13-97

     03-05-06
  08-20-06
  06-17-11
11-11-11


